F18000005662

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City)S	State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Busir	ess Entity Nam	e)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	
L	47	

Office Use Only



10/23/24--01014--008 ++43.75

FILED 2024DEC -9 PH 2: 36 SECRETANY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment	Section	Division	of Cu	proorations
	1 Intertoritoriterite	0		~ ~ ~ ~	

SUBJECT: CHANGE OF STATE OF INCORPORATION

	Nam	e of Corporation				
DOCUMENT NU	MBER: F18000005662					
The enclosed Ame	ndment and fee are submitted for	r filing.				
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this ma	atter to the follow	ring:			
JEANINE DUDA						
_ <u></u>	Name of Contact Person					
PROGRESSIVE I	NSURANCE					
	Firm/Company					
C/O 317 MAPLEN	WOOD CT.					
	Address					
PAINESVILLE. (011 44077					
<u> </u>	City/State and Zip Code			دی ات ہے۔	202	
jeanine_m_duda@	progressive.com			ALL.	2024 DEC	4
E-mail addre	ss: (to be used for future annual	report notification	1)		- ;	1994.us 1974 -
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, plea	ise call:		282 282	PH	.
Jeanine Duda		44() at {	910-7719)		ాజ సై	دمد ر ۱۰۰
Name	e of Contact Person	Area Co	ode & Daytime	l'elephone Number	 ج	
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:					
S35 Filing Fee	🗙 \$43.75 Filing Fee &		Filing Fee &	🗇 \$52.50 Filii	•	
	Certificate of Status	Certified C	opy	Certificate of	Status a	&

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Docusign Envelope ID: 8FCFC01B-9627-4C1B-BE43-A0794B1B1729

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I

(1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F18000005662

(Document number of corporation (if known)

ASI SELECT INSURANCE CORP.

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

2. Delawar	e
------------	---

3 DECEMBER 10, 2018

(Incorporated under laws of)

(Date authorized to do business in Florida)

SECTION IF

(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation?

5.

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

INDIANA

(New jurisdiction)

8. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address;

Name of New Registered Agent

(Florida street address)

(Citv)

New Registered Office Address:

.

_, Florida_____ *(Zip Code)*

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Documign Envelope ID: 8FCFC018-9627-4C1B-8E43-A0794B1B1729

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

•

Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>		<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
				Add
				Remove
, <u></u>				Add
				CRemove
				NO24 DEC -9 PM 2: 36 TALE APAY OF 3 FILE FALE APAY OF 3 FILE Remove
				□Add
				CRemove
 Attached is a of the applicat under the laws 	DocuSigned	nt of similar import, evid of State, by the Secretary orated. by: u Swidburg	encing the amendment, authenticated r of State or other official having custody	ot more than 90 days prior to delivery of corporate records in the jurisdiction
Kathleen		(Signature of a director, a receiver or other cou	, president or other officer - if in the har appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary secreatary	nds of
	(Typed or printed nam	ne of person signing)	·	rson signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00

State of Indiana Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

To Whom These Presents Come, Greeting:

I, DIEGO MORALES, Secretary of State of Indiana, do hereby certify that I am, by virtue of the laws of the State of Indiana, the custodian of the corporate records and the proper official to execute this certificate.

I further certify that records of this office disclose that

ASI SELECT INSURANCE CORP.

duly filed the requisite documents to commence business activities under the laws of the State of Indiana on August 30, 2010, and was in existence or authorized to transact business investors State of Indiana on December 04, 2024.

I further certify this Domestic For-Profit Corporation has filed its most recent report required by Indiana law with the Secretary of State, or is not yet required to file such report, and that no notice of withdrawal, dissolution, or expiration has been filed or taken place. All fees, taxes, interest, and penalties owed to Indiana by the domestic or foreign entity and collected by the Secretary of State have been paid.



In Witness Whereof, I have caused to be affixed my signature and the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, December 04, 2024

Diego Morales

DIEGO MORALES SECRETARY OF STATE

202008191415566 / 20244103690 All certificates should be validated here: https://bsd.sos.in.gov/ValidateCertificate Expires on January 03, 2025.